
Name 

(First) Name (Last) Company Name Address (Address) Address (City) Address (State)Address (Zip)Phone Fax Email

Your role in the 

project

Daniel Hudson D. C. Hudson Contracting, LLC 101 Nancy Trail Roswell GA 30075 (678) 908-7176 (770) 667-1965 danielga7@bellsouth.net General Contractor

Thomas Andrews Western Waterproofing 3790 Browns Mill Road SE Atlanta GA 30354 (678) 553-0170 thomasa@westerngroup.com General Contractor

Bruce Anderson Structural 69 Empire Dr St Paul MN 55103 (651) 226-0456 beanderson@structural.net Other

Rodmy Montero Tendon Systems LLC. 1255 Buford Highway, suite 204 Suwanee GA 30024 (678) 835-1100 rmontero@tendonllc.com Subcontractor

Ken Hall Pinnacle USA, Inc. P.O. Box 930970 Norcross GA 30003 (770) 550-2946 khall@pinnacleusa.biz General Contractor

Wesley Jaillet United Restoration and 

Preservation, Inc.

520 Marksmen Court Fayetteville GA 30214 (770) 460-9606 (770) 460-9049 wesj@urpinc.com General Contractor

Walter Rekuc D C Hudson Contracting LLC 101 Nancy Trail Roswell GA 30075 (404) 867-8283 wrekuc@aol.com General Contractor

Brett Johnson Vertical Easrth 6025 Fiatt Lane Cumming GA 30028 770-888-2224 jeff@vertical-earth.com GC

Jeff Christanell Engineered Rest. 225 Buford Drive Lawrenceville GA 30046 770-682-0650 jchristanell@er-inc.net GC
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